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GMS Flash Alert by Region  

Jump to Africa | Americas | Asia | Europe 

Africa 

View all previous GMS Flash Alert from Africa 

Americas 

Argentina – Update on Parameter Regarding 2022 Informative Tax Return Filings 

Canada – Changes to Prohibition on Non-Canadians Purchasing Homes 

Canada – Extensions for Time to File 2022 Underused Housing Tax (UHT) Returns 

Chile – 2022 Annual Tax Return Filing Calendar 

United States – Consular Fee Increase Effective May 30, 2023 

United States – 2022 Rebates to NJ Taxpayers May Require Amended Return 

Asia-Pacific 

Taiwan – Applicability of Tax Incentives for Employment Gold Card Holders 

Thailand – New Labor Rules Supporting Work from Home 

Europe 

European Union – European Labour Authority and Posting 360 Programme 

European Union – Digitalisation of Visa Procedures  

European Union – Directive on Gender Pay Gap Adopted 

European Union – New Framework Agreement for Social Security 

file:///C:/Users/michiyowheeler/Documents/!Flash%20Alert/!Monthly%20Summary/2023/FAMS-April-2023-internal.html%23Story1
file:///C:/Users/michiyowheeler/Documents/!Flash%20Alert/!Monthly%20Summary/2023/FAMS-April-2023-internal.html%23Story2
file:///C:/Users/michiyowheeler/Documents/!Flash%20Alert/!Monthly%20Summary/2023/FAMS-April-2023-internal.html%231
file:///C:/Users/michiyowheeler/Documents/!Flash%20Alert/!Monthly%20Summary/2023/FAMS-April-2023-internal.html%232
file:///C:/Users/michiyowheeler/Documents/!Flash%20Alert/!Monthly%20Summary/2023/FAMS-April-2023-internal.html%233
file:///C:/Users/michiyowheeler/Documents/!Flash%20Alert/!Monthly%20Summary/2023/FAMS-April-2023-internal.html%234
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-country-view.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-087.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-079.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-083.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-075.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-077.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-076.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-085.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-088.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-073.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-080.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-081.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25
https://kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2023/04/flash-alert-2023-086.html?%25%25=v(@tracking_params)=%25%25


Germany – Framework Agreements on Social Security with Austria, Czech Republic 

Ireland – Travel Instructions for Visa-Required Beneficiaries of Temporary Protection 

Italy – Entry Flows and New Rules for Working and Residing in Italy 

Slovakia – New Bilateral Agreement with Austria on Tele-Work and Social Security 

GMS Flash Alert by Topic  

Jump to Digital Nomads and Remote Work | Employment Law | Global Compensation | Immigration | 

Posted Worker | Social Security | Tax | Treaties 

Digital Nomads and Remote Work 

Thailand – New Labor Rules Supporting Work from Home 

Employment Law 

European Union – European Labour Authority and Posting 360 Programme 

European Union – Directive on Gender Pay Gap Adopted 

Thailand – New Labor Rules Supporting Work from Home 

Global Compensation 

European Union – Directive on Gender Pay Gap Adopted 

Immigration 

Immigration News Highlights  

Canada – Changes to Prohibition on Non-Canadians Purchasing Homes 

European Union – Digitalisation of Visa Procedures  

Ireland – Travel Instructions for Visa-Required Beneficiaries of Temporary Protection 

Italy – Entry Flows and New Rules for Working and Residing in Italy 

United States – Consular Fee Increase Effective May 30, 2023 

Posted Worker 

European Union – European Labour Authority and Posting 360 Programme 

Social Security 

European Union – European Labour Authority and Posting 360 Programme 

European Union – New Framework Agreement for Social Security 

Germany – Framework Agreements on Social Security with Austria, Czech Republic 
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Slovakia – New Bilateral Agreement with Austria on Tele-Work and Social Security 

Tax 

Argentina – Update on Parameter Regarding 2022 Informative Tax Return Filings 

Canada – Extensions for Time to File 2022 Underused Housing Tax (UHT) Returns 

Chile – 2022 Annual Tax Return Filing Calendar 

Taiwan – Applicability of Tax Incentives for Employment Gold Card Holders 

United States – 2022 Rebates to NJ Taxpayers May Require Amended Return 

Treaties 

European Union – New Framework Agreement for Social Security 
 

Key links  
 

 

— GMS Flash Alert Home 

— Global Assignment Policies and Practices Survey  

— Payroll Insights  

— Taxation of International Executives (TIES) Online  

— Mobility Matters  

— Thinking Beyond Borders: Management of Extended Business Travelers  

— U.S. Taxation of Americans Abroad  

— U.S. Taxation of Foreign Citizens  

— Your Move Abroad: Answers for the Top 50 Common Questions  

— Global Reward Services Newsletter  

— Insights on Global Mobility  

— GMS Showcase on LinkedIn  
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